
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

05 
20 

17* 
71 
12 
90 
19 
17 
69 
46 

Name 

Jeff Lee 
Rustin Mahan 
Herb Hilton 
Mark Domiteaux 
Dion Faucheux 
William Vaughn 
Alexander Hamilton 
Robert VanLiew 
Elliott O Barron 
Clay Miller 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Instructor 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

FV 

Student 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1984 Swift DB1 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1975 Titan Mk9B 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford GT350 Mustang 
1969 Zink FV 
1963 Formcar Vee 
Volkswagen Autodynamics FV 
Royale RP-14 

Color 

Red 
White 
Yellow 
Black /Yellow 
White 
Maroon 
Marron/Cream 
Silver/Black 
Black 
Red 

Best Tm 

2:29.286 
2:30.037 
2:30.850 
2:32.893 
2:36.155 
2:37.959 
2:40.751 
2:42.808 
2:42.918 

In Lap 

3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
0 

City/State 

Dallas Tx 
Bertram TX 

Dallas TX 
White Oak TX 
San Antonio TX 
arlington TX 
Tecumseh Ok 
Mesquite TX 
San Antonio TX 

Group 

5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(05) Jeff Lee 
p1 

2 
3 
4 

 

(20) Rustin Mahan 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(17*) Herb Hilton 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(71) Mark Domiteaux 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(12) Dion Faucheux 
1 
2 
3 

 

(90) William Vaughn 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(19) Alexander Hamilton 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

 

(17) Robert VanLiew 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

 

(69) Elliott O Barron 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:57.325 
2:35.348 
2:29.286 
2:45.911 

2:47.392 
2:30.037 
2:50.880 
2:33.746 

2:50.106 
2:32.519 
2:46.844 
2:30.850 

2:46.018 
2:32.893 
2:41.877 
2:49.158 

2:50.721 
2:36.155 
2:43.244 

2:48.956 
2:38.117 
2:37.959 
2:38.341 

2:45.116 
2:43.975 
3:45.422 
2:40.751 

2:42.808 
2:45.586 
3:46.467 
2:46.140 

2:44.319 
2:42.918 
3:39.557 
2:47.572 

Diff 

+28.039 
+6.062 

+16.625 

+17.355 

+20.843 
+3.709 

+19.256 
+1.669 

+15.994 

+13.125 

+8.984 
+16.265 

+14.566 

+7.089 

+10.997 
+0.158 

+0.382 

+4.365 
+3.224 

+1:04.671 

+2.778 
+1:03.659 

+3.332 

+1.401 

+56.639 
+4.654 

Time of Day 

14:52:41.050 
14:55:16.398 
14:57:45.684 
15:00:31.595 

14:52:19.855 
14:54:49.892 
14:57:40.772 
15:00:14.518 

14:52:23.034 
14:54:55.553 
14:57:42.397 
15:00:13.247 

14:52:30.070 
14:55:02.963 
14:57:44.840 
15:00:33.998 

14:52:22.033 
14:54:58.188 
14:57:41.432 

14:52:21.025 
14:54:59.142 
14:57:37.101 
15:00:15.442 

14:52:54.419 
14:55:38.394 
14:59:23.816 
15:02:04.567 

14:52:52.998 
14:55:38.584 
14:59:25.051 
15:02:11.191 

14:52:54.115 
14:55:37.033 
14:59:16.590 
15:02:04.162 

Printed: 4/19/2024 3:04:35 PM 

President - Danny Piott 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School 

Group 5 

G5 - TT3 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:49:28 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/19/2024 14:40 



Competitors Laps 

1 Dion Faucheux (12) 

2 William Vaughn (90) 

3 Rustin Mahan (20) 

4 Herb Hilton (17*) 

5 Jeff Lee (05) 

6 Mark Domiteaux (71) 

7 Alexander Hamilton (19) 

8 Elliott O Barron (69) 

9 Robert VanLiew (17) 

10 - 

0 

12 

 

90 

 

20 

 

17* 

 

05 

 

71 

 

19 

 

69 

 

17 

 

1 

20 

 

90 

 

12 

 

17* 

 

71 

 

05 

 

17 

 

69 

 

19 

 

2 

20 

 

17* 

 

12 

 

90 

 

71 

 

05 

 

69 

 

19 

 

17 

 

3 

90 

 

20 

 

12 

 

17* 

 

71 

 

05 

 

69 

 

19 

 

17 

 

4 

17* 

 

20 

 

90 

 

05 

 

71 

 

69 

 

19 

 

17 

 

Lapchart
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