## Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

# Sorted on best lap time

								-	
Grou	o 5			Eag	les Canyon Racewa	y 2.750 miles			
G5 - <sup>-</sup>	TT3					4/19/2024	14:40	20 C I	
Pract	ice (12:0	0 Time) started at 1	4:49:28						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group
1	05	Jeff Lee	Student	1984 Swift DB1	Red	2:29.286	3	Dallas Tx	5
2	20	Rustin Mahan	Student	1965 Ford Mustang	White	2:30.037	2	Bertram TX	5
3	17*	Herb Hilton	Instructor	1967 Ford Mustang	Yellow	2:30.850	4		
4	71	Mark Domiteaux	Student	1975 Titan Mk9B	Black /Yellow	2:32.893	2	Dallas TX	5
5	12	Dion Faucheux	Student	1966 Ford Mustang	White	2:36.155	2	White Oak TX	5
6	90	William Vaughn	Student	1966 Ford GT350 Mustang	Maroon	2:37.959	3	San Antonio TX	5
7	19	Alexander Hamilton	Student	1969 Zink FV	Marron/Cream	2:40.751	4	arlington TX	5
8	17	Robert VanLiew	Student	1963 Formcar Vee	Silver/Black	2:42.808	1	Tecumseh Ok	5
9	69	Elliott O Barron	FV	Volkswagen Autodynamics FV	Black	2:42.918	2	Mesquite TX	3
10	46	Clay Miller	Student	Royale RP-14	Red		0	San Antonio TX	5

President - Danny Piott

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

## Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

		Race & Scr			E.			2 750				
Group 5	)				Eag	jies Canyo	on Raceway				- <b>-</b>	
G5 - TT	3							4/19/	2024 14:40	1997 - B	10 C 1	
Practice	e (12:00 Ti	ime) started	d at 14:49:28					اربيا			0 E	▝▅▝▀▅▝
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(05) Jeff Le	e											
p1	2:57.325	+28.039	14:52:41.050	•								
2	2:35.348	+6.062	14:55:16.398									
3	2:29.286		14:57:45.684									
4	2:45.911	+16.625	15:00:31.595									
(20) Rustin	Mahan											
1	2:47.392	+17.355	14:52:19.855	-								
2	2:30.037		14:54:49.892									
3 4	2:50.880 2:33.746	+20.843 +3.709	14:57:40.772									
4	2:33.740	+3.709	15:00:14.518									
(17*) Herb H	Hilton											
1	2:50.106	+19.256	14:52:23.034	•								
2	2:32.519	+1.669	14:54:55.553									
3 4	2:46.844 2:30.850	+15.994	14:57:42.397 15:00:13.247									
•	21001000		10.00110.211									
(71) Mark D	omiteaux											
1	2:46.018	+13.125	14:52:30.070									
2 3	2:32.893 2:41.877	+8.984	14:55:02.963 14:57:44.840									
4	2:49.158	+16.265	15:00:33.998									
(12) Dion Fa												
1	2:50.721	+14.566	14:52:22.033									
2 3	2:36.155 2:43.244	+7.089	14:54:58.188 14:57:41.432									
0	2.40.244	11.000	14.07.41.402									
(90) William	Vaughn											
1	2:48.956	+10.997	14:52:21.025									
2 3	2:38.117 2:37.959	+0.158	14:54:59.142 14:57:37.101									
4	2:38.341	+0.382	15:00:15.442									
	der Hamilton	14.005	14-50-54 440									
1 2	2:45.116 2:43.975	+4.365 +3.224	14:52:54.419 14:55:38.394									
р3	3:45.422	+1:04.671	14:59:23.816									
4	2:40.751		15:02:04.567									
(17) Robert	Vanl iew											
1	2:42.808		14:52:52.998	.								
2	2:45.586	+2.778	14:55:38.584									
р3	3:46.467	+1:03.659	14:59:25.051									
4	2:46.140	+3.332	15:02:11.191									
(69) Elliott C	Barron											
1	2:44.319	+1.401	14:52:54.115	•								
2	2:42.918		14:55:37.033									
p3 4	3:39.557 2:47.572	+56.639 +4.654	14:59:16.590 15:02:04.162									
4	2.41.012	74.004	10.02.04.102									
				l								

President - Danny Piott

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

Printed: 4/19/2024 3:04:35 PM



Orbits

# Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School Group 5 G5 - TT3 Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:49:28

Competitors		Lap	s			
		0	1	2	3	4
Dion Faucheux (12)	1	12	20	20	90	17*
William Vaughn (90)	2	90	90	17*	20	20
Rustin Mahan (20)	3	20	12	12	12	90
Herb Hilton (17*)	4	17*	17*	90	17*	05
Jeff Lee (05)	5	05	71	71	71	71
Mark Domiteaux (71)	6	71	05	05	05	69
Alexander Hamilton (19)	7	19	17	69	69	19
Elliott O Barron (69)	8	69	69	19	19	17
Robert VanLiew (17)	9	17	19	17	17	-
-	10					

President - Danny Piott

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman Orbits

Printed: 4/19/2024 3:04:40 PM